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Certificate of conformity  
  

Product: Table Tent 

 

 

The manufacturer of this product has confirmed that this product is in 

conformity with the Toy Safety Directive 2009/48/EC and that the above 

product conforms with the following relevant harmonisation legislation: 

 
EN71-1:2011-07 
EN71-2:2011-09 
EN71-3:2013-07 
EN71-9/11 
Phthalates 
Cadmium 
Formaldehyde 
Resistance to sweat and saliva DIN 53160 
Pentachlorphenole 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 


